Greater Shepherd Chamber of Commerce

16 North Liberty, Shepherd, TX 77371
shepherdchamberofcommerce@yahoo.com

website: www.greatershepherdchamberofcommerce.org

Membership Registration Form:

Year/Date:

Nameand/orBusinessName&Address:

Contact Name:

Telephone:

FaceBook and/or BusinessWebsite:

Membership Levels — Please circle your level

1-4 Employees: $60.00

5-10 Employees: $120.00
11-20 Employees: $240.00
21-50 Employees: $480.00

51-100+ Employees:  $600.00
Financial Institutions:  $600.00
Utility Companies: $360.00

Individuals:
Non-Profit:

Political:

Bronze:
Silver:
Gold:

Yearly Membership begins Jan 1* thru Dec 31*.

$30.00
$30.00
$120.00

$,1,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00

Please make checks payable to: “Greater Shepherd Chamber of Commerce”.

Benefits of Chamber Membership: Business Referrals — Free Professional Business Counseling, by appointment — Business Promotion

Assistance — Demographic information — Ribbon Cutting — Free Directory Listing — Free Website Listing — Community Activity Sponsorship /

Leadership Opportunities — Networking Social Evets — Articles in Local Paper on Your Business.

Greater Shepherd Chamber of Commerce specifically addresses:

*Attracting new businesses and housing development

*Tourism
*Assisting existing businesses

*Working with area government, schools and organizations to achieve goals

Greater Shepherd Chamber of Commerce

Tel: 210-995-7420 / 936-628-6397
President: Yvonne Cones
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