# **Greater Shepherd Chamber of Commerce**

16 North Liberty, Shepherd, TX 77371

shepherdchamberofcommerce@yahoo.com

website: www.greatershepherdchamberofcommerce.org

### **Membership Registration Form:**

Year/Date:							
Nameand/orBusinessName&Address:							
Contact Name:							
Telephone:							
Membership Levels	s – Please circle	your level					
1-4 Employees:	\$60.00	Individuals:	\$30.00				

	700.00		400.00
5-10 Employees:	\$120.00	Non-Profit:	\$30.00
11-20 Employees:	\$240.00	Political:	\$120.00
21-50 Employees:	\$480.00		
51-100+ Employees:	\$600.00	Bronze:	\$,1,000.00
Financial Institutions:	\$600.00	Silver:	\$2,500.00
Utility Companies:	\$360.00	Gold:	\$5,000.00

## Yearly Membership begins Jan 1<sup>st</sup> thru Dec 31<sup>st</sup>.

Please make checks payable to: "Greater Shepherd Chamber of Commerce".

**Benefits of Chamber Membership:** Business Referrals – Free Professional Business Counseling, by appointment – Business Promotion Assistance – Demographic information – Ribbon Cutting – Free Directory Listing – Free Website Listing – Community Activity Sponsorship / Leadership Opportunities – Networking Social Evets – Articles in Local Paper on Your Business.

#### **Greater Shepherd Chamber of Commerce specifically addresses:**

- \*Attracting new businesses and housing development
- \*Tourism

#### **Greater Shepherd Chamber of Commerce**

Tel: 210-995-7420 / 936-628-6397

President: Yvonne Cones

<sup>\*</sup>Assisting existing businesses

<sup>\*</sup>Working with area government, schools and organizations to achieve goals